
SN Application No Name Category Gender Religion PH Course Program Merit

1 BCC231658140 MISS. SHARMISTHA  MAZUMDAR UR Female Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Botany 85.75

2 BCC234822834 MISS. TANUSHREE  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Botany 85

3 BCC231701932 MR. SUSMIT  MAHATO OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Botany 82.75

4 BCC238287138 MR. SUBHAM ROY CHOUDHURY UR Male Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Botany 81.75

5 BCC238127778 MR. HIMANKA  MAHATO OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Botany 81.25

6 BCC234808882 MISS. ABHIPSA  PAUL UR Female Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Botany 80.25

7 BCC233538305 MISS. ABHIPSA  PAUL UR Female Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Botany 80.25

8 BCC232381404 MISS. SABA  MUSKAN OBC-(A) Female Islam No B.SC UG Prog. in Botany 78.25

9 BCC232827191 MR. SOUMYADEEP  PAL UR Male Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Botany 77.5

10 BCC236862212 MISS. MANDIRA  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Botany 77

11 BCC236505687 MISS. SANJANA  CHOWDHURY UR Female Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Botany 72.5

12 BCC235886864 MISS. DIPANWITA  CHAKRABORTY UR Female Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Botany 72.25

13 BCC238345441 MISS. BRISTI  MANDAL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Botany 72

14 BCC232402919 MR. ARPAN  CHOUDHURY UR Male Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Botany 68.75

15 BCC235083109 MR. ARUNAVA  PATI UR Male Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Botany 68.75

16 BCC238533319 MISS. KAIFA  PERWEEN UR Female Islam No B.SC UG Prog. in Botany 67.5

17 BCC237373755 MISS. REHANA  KHATOON UR Female Islam No B.SC UG Prog. in Botany 67.5

18 BCC239101979 MR. AGNIDEB  HEMBRAM ST Male Others No B.SC UG Prog. in Botany 67.5

19 BCC233931907 MISS. ARPITA  MAJI OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Botany 66.75

20 BCC234846543 MISS. MOU  BHATTACHARJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Botany 66.5

21 BCC237457208 MR. ANGSHUMAN  ROY UR Male Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Botany 66.25

22 BCC234128113 MR. RABINDRA NATH HANSDA ST Male Others No B.SC UG Prog. in Botany 65.25

23 BCC236059457 MISS. DIPIKA  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Botany 65

24 BCC239628467 MISS. DIPIKA  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Botany 65

25 BCC232478522 MR. SUJOY  MAHANTA UR Male Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Botany 64

26 BCC235421043 MR. GOURAB  KAWRA UR Male Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Botany 63.5

27 BCC235776731 MR. SUBHRANSHU  SADHU UR Male Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Botany 63

28 BCC234105120 MR. SAGNIK  BOSE UR Male Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Botany 62.75

29 BCC236220857 MR. BHAIRAB GARAI GOPE UR Male Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Botany 62.75

30 BCC236287133 MR. SOMNATH  KUMBHAKAR UR Male Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Botany 62.25

31 BCC233717569 MR. SOMNATH  KUMBHAKAR UR Male Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Botany 62.25

32 BCC234705693 MISS. PRIYANKA  BOURI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Botany 61.25

33 BCC236561034 MISS. NANDITA  LAYEK OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Botany 60.25

34 BCC231100405 MISS. PURBASHA  CHATTARAJ UR Female Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Botany 60.25

35 BCC238850903 MR. VIKASH KUMAR THAKUR UR Male Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Botany 58.75

36 BCC237934165 MRS. SAYANI  CHAKRABORTY UR Female Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Botany 58

37 BCC233554704 MR. SANDIP  HEMBRAM ST Male Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Botany 57.5

38 BCC237125856 MR. ANUPAM  BOURI SC Male Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Botany 57.5

39 BCC232713806 MR. SAYAN  BHATTACHARJEE UR Male Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Botany 57.25

40 BCC232422947 MR. SAHAJANYA  CHAKRABORTY UR Female Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Botany 57

41 BCC236836906 MISS. ANAMIKA  BHATTACHARJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Botany 55.75

42 BCC236969941 MR. SUDIP KUMAR CHAR OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Botany 55.5

43 BCC239753901 MR. PRADIP  MURMU ST Male Others No B.SC UG Prog. in Botany 55

44 BCC231330810 MR. BISHNU  PAL OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Botany 53.5

45 BCC233716045 MR. SUJIT  GORAIN OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Botany 53.25

46 BCC235530152 MISS. PAYEL  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Botany 52.75

47 BCC238305251 MISS. PAYEL  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Botany 52.75

48 BCC231220034 MISS. PAYEL  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Botany 52.75
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1 BCC234822834 MISS. TANUSHREE  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Botany 85

2 BCC236862212 MISS. MANDIRA  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Botany 77

3 BCC236059457 MISS. DIPIKA  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Botany 65

4 BCC239628467 MISS. DIPIKA  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Botany 65

5 BCC234705693 MISS. PRIYANKA  BOURI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Botany 61.25

6 BCC237125856 MR. ANUPAM  BOURI SC Male Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Botany 57.5

7 BCC235530152 MISS. PAYEL  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Botany 52.75

8 BCC238305251 MISS. PAYEL  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Botany 52.75

9 BCC231220034 MISS. PAYEL  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Botany 52.75
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1 BCC239101979 MR. AGNIDEB  HEMBRAM ST Male Others No B.SC UG Prog. in Botany 67.5

2 BCC234128113 MR. RABINDRA NATH HANSDA ST Male Others No B.SC UG Prog. in Botany 65.25

3 BCC233554704 MR. SANDIP  HEMBRAM ST Male Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Botany 57.5

4 BCC239753901 MR. PRADIP  MURMU ST Male Others No B.SC UG Prog. in Botany 55
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1 BCC232381404 MISS. SABA  MUSKAN OBC-(A) Female Islam No B.SC UG Prog. in Botany 78.25
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1 BCC231701932 MR. SUSMIT  MAHATO OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Botany 82.75

2 BCC238127778 MR. HIMANKA  MAHATO OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Botany 81.25

3 BCC238345441 MISS. BRISTI  MANDAL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Botany 72

4 BCC233931907 MISS. ARPITA  MAJI OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Botany 66.75

5 BCC236561034 MISS. NANDITA  LAYEK OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Botany 60.25

6 BCC236969941 MR. SUDIP KUMAR CHAR OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Botany 55.5

7 BCC231330810 MR. BISHNU  PAL OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Botany 53.5

8 BCC233716045 MR. SUJIT  GORAIN OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Botany 53.25
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